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AUGUST
26 & 27
-~ 11AM - 9PM

15}3ADULTS *TKIDS (2-12)

HESE LOCATIONS

TICKETS SOL

NYC:

Mission Ceviche

QUEENS:
Anzuelo Fino Rest. |
Anzuelo Fino Rest. Il
El Pollo Inka Peru

BROOKLYN:
Surfish Peruvian Bistro
Surfish Peruvian Bistro

NASSAU.

Compare Foods Supermarket
Compare Foods Supermarket
El Ajicito Peruvian Restaurant
Turista Travel

Jalea Peruvian Cuisine

La Candela Restaurant |
Machu Picchu Restaurant
Noticia

SUFFOLK:

Compare Foods Supermarket
Compare Foods Supermarket
Gala Foods Supermarket
Valentino’'s Peruvian Restaurant

NEW JERSEY:

Delizioso Pizza Grille

353 West 14 Street, New York, NY 10014

86-01 Northern Blvd., Jackson Heights, NY 11372

98-01 Jamaica Ave., Woodhaven, NY 11421

89-12 Northern Blvd., Jackson Heights, NY 11372

550 3™ Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11215
351 5™ Ave., Brooklyn, NY 11215

111 Merrick Rd., Freeport, NY 11520

120 N. Main St., Freeport, NY 11520

246 Front St., Hempstead, NY 11550

90 North Franklin St., Hempstead, NY 11550
251 W Old Country Rd., Hicksville, NY 11801
495 South Broadway, Hicksville, NY 11801
15 Bridge St., Glen Cove, NY 11542

636 Seaman Ave., Baldwin, NY 11510

725 Commack Rd., Brentwood, NY 11717
1925 Brentwood Rd., Brentwood, NY 11717
1819 Fifth Ave., Bay Shore, NY 11706

1597 A Manatuck Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706

21 Mill Street, Paterson, NJ 07501

347-821-6359

718-426-8660
718-846-0909
718-505-2822

718-788-8070
718-832-8200

516-223-8486
516-546-8033
516-292-5724
516-481-4648
516-605-2251
516-470-0805
516-759-1382
516-422-2718

631-968-8330
631-951-9137

631-952-3447
631-666-5172

862-823-2365




